



PURCHASE REQUEST

Province of Bohol

Department : Office of the Provincial Agriculturist	PR No. _____	Date : February 15, 2022
Section :	SAI No. _____	Date : _____
	ALOBS NO. _____	Date : _____

Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Estimated Unit Cost	Estimated Amount
PART A. FACILITIES FOR THE ENGINEER					
A.1.1(8)	4.00	mos.	PROVISION OF FIELD OFFICE FOR THE ENGINEER (Rental basis) Rental of Engineer's Field Office including water and electricity	P 9,817.50	P 39,270.00
PART B GENERAL REQUIREMENTS					
B.3(a)	1.00	lot	TECHNICAL PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Review, signing and sealing of Detailed Architectural and Engineering Designs, specifications and other requirements for the application of building permit with the Office of the Building Official	P 5,500.00	P 5,500.00
B.3(b)	1.00	lot	PERMITS & CLEARANCES Application and Processing of Building Permit & other Clearances	P 10,500.00	P 10,500.00
B.5	1.00	unit	PROJECT BILLBOARD (4'x 8') (TARPAULIN W/ STANDARD	P 9,553.69	P 9,553.69
B.7(2)	1.00	lot	OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH PROGRAM	P 19,803.00	P 19,803.00
PART C CONSTRUCTION OF HATCHERY					
803(1).a	55.42	cu.m.	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	P 1,207.50	P 66,914.82
804 (1).b	275.47	cu.m.	FILL AND BACKFILL	P 863.16	P 237,775.01
804(4)	31.74	cu.m.	GRAVEL BEDDING	P 2,399.49	P 76,167.00
900 (1).b2	6.76	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR RETAINING WALL FOOTING	P 7,962.48	P 53,826.37
902 (1).a	369.18	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR RETAINING WALL FOOTING	P 81.04	P 29,919.63
900 (1).b2	13.97	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR TANK WALL FOOTING	P 7,878.85	P 110,051.76
902 (1).a	762.30	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR TANK WALL FOOTING	P 80.78	P 61,579.99
900 (1).b1	45.41	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR TANK WALL	P 7,758.15	P 352,313.01
902 (1).a	3,558.36	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR TANK WALL	P 79.39	P 282,500.41
900 (1).b2	32.02	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR SLAB ON FILL AND STAIR	P 7,826.65	P 250,609.48
902 (1).a	2,690.10	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR SLAB ON FILL AND STAIR	P 80.24	P 215,854.70
903	370.00	bd.ft.	FORMS and SCAFFOLDINGS	P 88.00	P 32,561.11
1046	101.22	sq.m.	MASONRY WORKS	P 1,045.20	P 105,794.74
1027 (1)	412.98	sq.m.	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	P 181.40	P 74,913.80
1032 (1)a	197.14	sq.m.	PAINTING OF CONCRETE	P 208.67	P 41,136.87
PART D CONSTRUCTION OF POWERHOUSE					
800(1)	44.80	sq.m.	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	P 23.71	P 1,062.19
803(1).a	8.96	cu.m.	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	P 1,207.50	P 10,819.20
SPL-1	120.00	bd.ft.	BATTERBOARD	P 46.79	P 5,615.27
804 (1).b	9.32	cu.m.	FILL AND BACKFILL	P 880.40	P 8,207.12
900 (1).b2	1.20	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR COLUMN FOOTING	P 8,589.03	P 10,306.83
902 (1).a	75.84	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN FOOTING	P 79.82	P 6,053.51
900 (1).b3	0.80	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR WALL FOOTING	P 9,415.22	P 7,532.18
902 (1).a	50.41	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR WALL FOOTING	P 85.26	P 4,297.88
900 (1).b4	0.66	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE COLUMN	P 8,945.19	P 5,868.05
902 (1).a	225.66	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR COLUMN	P 80.04	P 18,063.30
900 (1).b6	0.20	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR CONCRETE COPING	P 11,290.49	P 2,258.10
902 (1).a	32.38	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE COPING	P 87.65	P 2,837.83
900 (1).b2	0.83	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR SLAB ON FILL AND STAIR	P 9,810.34	P 8,115.60
902 (1).a	44.40	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR SLAB ON FILL AND STAIR	P 158.56	P 7,039.86
900 (1).b1	1.62	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR HORIZONTAL WALL STIFFENER AND	P 8,674.91	P 14,031.66
902 (1).a	232.80	kg.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR HORIZONTAL WALL STIFFENER AND LAMP	P 81.31	P 18,928.21
903	454.00	bd.ft.	FORMS and SCAFFOLDINGS	P 58.17	P 26,407.24
1047	300.35	kg.	STRUCTURAL STEEL	P 395.44	P 118,770.12
1046	32.93	sq.m.	MASONRY WORKS	P 1,013.35	P 33,369.70
1027 (1)	55.72	sq.m.	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	P 267.94	P 14,929.82
1009 (1)a	3.75	sq.m.	JALOUSIE GLASS WINDOW 2 sets - W2 - 1-3/4" x 4" Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame and 1-3/4" x 4" Rectangular Tube Mullion, Two Bays using 1/4" x 4" thick Clear Jalousie Blades, Double Control(A-1 Jalousie Blade), 1.2mL x 1.25mH 1 set - W3 - 1-3/4" x 4" Open Back Analok Aluminum Frame and 1-3/4" x 4" Rectangular Tube Mullion, One Bay using 1/4" x 4" thick Clear Jalousie Blades, Double Control(A-1 Jalousie Blade), 0.6mL x 1.25mH	P 3,743.25	P 14,037.19
1010(2)b	1.00	set	WOODEN DOORS W/ DOOR JAMB	P 13,553.47	P 13,553.47
1032 (1)a	55.72	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR MASONRY WALL	P 494.45	P 27,550.78
1032 (1)c	5.36	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR WOODEN DOORS, DOOR JAMB and DOOR FRAME	P 1,194.22	P 6,401.01
1032	44.27	sq.m.	PAINTING FOR STEEL	P 182.56	P 8,081.93
1014(1)b2	30.00	sq.m.	PRE-PAINTED METAL SHEETS	P 1,520.80	P 45,623.86
PART D.1 ELECTRICAL WORKS					
1100	1.00	lot	CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS	P 8,461.39	P 8,461.39
1101	740.00	m.	WIRES AND WIRING DEVICES	P 124.25	P 91,941.83
1102	1.00	set	PANEL BOARD	P 17,989.34	P 17,989.34
1103	16.00	set	LIGHTING FIXTURES	P 1,422.59	P 22,761.38
PART D.2 FIRE PROTECTION SYSTEM					
1202 (6)	1.00	set	FIRE EXTINGUISHER WITH CABINET	P 4,588.50	P 4,588.50
PART E CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED CONCRETE WATER TANK					
803	9.45	cu.m.	EARTHWORK	P 1,811.25	P 17,116.31
804(4)	0.45	cu.m.	GRAVEL BEDDING	P 2,445.19	P 1,100.33
900(1).b1	12.15	cu.m.	REINFORCED CONCRETE	P 7,784.89	P 94,580.53